
Walker Choir 

Spring 2012 Dates 
Wednesday, January 25- rehearsal- 3:00-4:00 

Wednesday, February 1 - rehearsal- 3:00-4:00 

Wednesday, February 8- rehearsal- NO rehearsal  

Wednesday, February 15- rehearsal- 3:00-4:00 

Wednesday, February 22- rehearsal- 3:00-4:00 

Wednesday, February 29- rehearsal- 3:00-4:00 

Wednesday, March 7- NO rehearsal- STAAR Training 

Wednesday, March 14- NO rehearsal- Spring Break 

Wednesday, March 21- rehearsal- 3:00-4:00 

Wednesday, March 28- No Rehearsal- STAAR Testing 

Wednesday, April 4- rehearsal- 3:00-4:00 

Wednesday, April 11 – NO rehearsal- STAAR Training 

Wednesday, April 18- rehearsal- 3:00-4:00 

Wednesday, April 25- rehearsal- 3:00-4:00 

Wednesday, May 2 – Last rehearsal 3:00-4:00 

PERFORMANCE:  Spring Concert- Monday, May 7 at 
7pm in the Walker Café 

5th Grade Choral Celebration- Tuesday, May 1  


